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Technische Daten

Durchmesser
Laufflachenbreite
Nabenléange
Achsbohrung
Tragkraft

Gewicht

Rad

Polyamid weil3

Rollenlager
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200 mm
50 mm
58 mm
20 mm
450 kg

662 g
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